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Note: Timetable is subject to change 

 
 
 
CARIBBEAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY 

BSc. CYBER SECURITY AND DIGITAL FORENSICS 
YEAR 4 

SEMESTER ONE – FULL TIME – SEPTEMBER 1, 2025 – November 28, 2025 
TIMETABLE 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:00 – 9:00     

 

 

Computer 

Security II 

 

 

CSD4126 

 

 

 

R. Burrell 

  

Online 

 

9:00-10:00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Civil Aviation 

Security I 

 

AC704 

 

 

G. Ellison  

 

 

 

 

 

AL3 

 

 

 

 10:00 -

11:00 

 

11:00 -

12:00 

 

12:00 -

1:00 

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

 

LUNCH 

 

1:00 -2:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cyber Warfare 

and Terrorism 

 

 

 

CSD4118 

 

Warren Williams  

 

 

AL4 

 

 

 

Advanced Digital 

Forensics and 

Incident Response 

 

 

CSD4117 

 

R. Burrell 

  

Online  

Penetration 

Testing, Ethical 

Hacking and 

Network 

Defence  

     

CSD4115 

Lab 4 

L. Brown 

 

 

TBA 

 

 

 

 

Free Session 2:00 – 3:00 
 

3:00 -4:00 

 
 


