## CARIBBEAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY

## BSc. CYBER SECURITY AND DIGITAL FORENSICS YEAR 4

SEMESTER ONE – FULL TIME – SEPTEMBER 1, 2025 – November 28, 2025 <u>TIMETABLE</u>

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00 - 9:00					
9:00-10:00					
			Civil Aviation	Computer	
10:00 -			Security I	Security II	
11:00			AC704		
			110704	CSD4126	
				CSD4120	
			G. Ellison		
11:00 -					
12:00				R. Burrell	
				Online	
			AL3		
			AL3		
12:00 -	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:00 1:00 -2:00				Penetration	
1:00 -2:00		Cyber Warfare	Advanced Digital	Testing, Ethical	
		and Terrorism	Forensics and	Hacking and	
2:00 - 3:00			Incident Response	Network	Free Session
				Defence	
		CSD4118	CSD4117	CSD4115	
			522 .11,	Lab 4	
3:00 -4:00		Warren Williams	R. Burrell	L. Brown	
J.00 -4.00			Online		
		AL4	Online	TBA	

Note: Timetable is subject to change